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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
beast mode
SUPERDESTROYERS
WAR PIGS

Senior Moments

Team chad

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

beast mode

South Central Louisiana St. Mud Dogs
WAR PIGS

Team chad

Return of CMac

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
beast mode
SUPERDESTROYERS
WAR PIGS

Senior Moments
Return of CMac

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

beast mode

SUPERDESTROYERS

South Central Louisiana St. Mud Dogs
Senior Moments

St. Paul Chance

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
beast mode
SUPERDESTROYERS
I'm Rick James Bitch
Senior Moments

Team chad

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

beast mode

SUPERDESTROYERS

South Central Louisiana St. Mud Dogs
WAR PIGS

Senior Moments

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

beast mode

SUPERDESTROYERS

South Central Louisiana St. Mud Dogs
I'm Rick James Bitch

Team chad

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

beast mode

SUPERDESTROYERS

South Central Louisiana St. Mud Dogs
WAR PIGS

I'm Rick James Bitch

132
186
124
129
136

110
154
105
180
157

132
101
123
165

94

156
146
132
134
151

186
159
121
145
180

140
142
116
120
151

159
131
159
122
133

125
160

97
126
155

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

TOMEGUN

South Central Louisiana St. Mud Dogs
I'm Rick James Bitch

Return of CMac

St. Paul Chance

SUPERDESTROYERS
I'm Rick James Bitch
Senior Moments
TOMEGUN

St. Paul Chance

South Central Louisiana St. Mud Dogs
I'm Rick James Bitch

St. Paul Chance

Team chad

TOMEGUN

I'm Rick James Bitch
Team chad

WAR PIGS

Return of CMac
TOMEGUN

WAR PIGS

South Central Louisiana St. Mud Dogs
TOMEGUN

St. Paul Chance

Return of CMac

Return of CMac

St. Paul Chance
Team chad

I'm Rick James Bitch
TOMEGUN

Senior Moments
WAR PIGS
TOMEGUN
Return of CMac
St. Paul Chance

St. Paul Chance
TOMEGUN
Senior Moments
Return of CMac
Team chad

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

166
135
159
147
149

128
145
122
227
131

131
134
146
109
176

127
123
148
121
144

161
179
174
144
183

143
135
198

80
183

125
164
150

99
119

126
171
125
104
107
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9

beast mode 151 VS Team chad 39
SUPERDESTROYERS 115 VS Senior Moments 128
South Central Louisiana St. Mud Dogs 154 VS Return of CMac 160
WAR PIGS 117 VS TOMEGUN 119
I'm Rick James Bitch 79 VS St. Paul Chance 130

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

beast mode 136 VS SUPERDESTROYERS 137
South Central Louisiana St. Mud Dogs 131 VS WAR PIGS 121
I'm Rick James Bitch 136 VS Senior Moments 132
Team chad 117 VS Return of CMac 119
St. Paul Chance 96 VS TOMEGUN 154

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

beast mode 177 Vs South Central Louisiana St. Mud Dogs 149
SUPERDESTROYERS 114 VS I'm Rick James Bitch 127
WAR PIGS 103 VS Team chad 115
Senior Moments 144 VS TOMEGUN 151
Return of CMac 150 VS St. Paul Chance 136

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

beast mode 168 VS WAR PIGS 138
SUPERDESTROYERS 149 VS Return of CMac 126
South Central Louisiana St. Mud Dogs 111 Vs I'm Rick James Bitch 108
Senior Moments 126 VS St. Paul Chance 78
Team chad 109 VS TOMEGUN 146

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

beast mode 134 VS I'm Rick James Bitch 138
SUPERDESTROYERS 122 VS WAR PIGS 125
South Central Louisiana St. Mud Dogs 175 VS St. Paul Chance 128
Senior Moments 142 VS Team chad 52
Return of CMac 158 VS TOMEGUN 129

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

TOMEGUN 175 VS St. Paul Chance 148
Senior Moments 114 VS Return of CMac 88
beast mode 119 VS SUPERDESTROYERS 141
I'm Rick James Bitch 189 VS South Central Louisiana St. Mud Dogs 162
Team chad 59
WAR PIGS 118

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

TOMEGUN 160 VS Senior Moments 127
I'm Rick James Bitch 88 VS SUPERDESTROYERS 137
beast mode 111
Return of CMac 84
South Central Louisiana St. Mud Dogs 119
St. Paul Chance 98
Team chad 81
WAR PIGS 65

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
SUPERDESTROYERS 118 VS TOMEGUN 174
Senior Moments 126 S I'm Rick James Bitch 164
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beast mode

Return of CMac

South Central Louisiana St. Mud Dogs
St. Paul Chance

Team chad

WAR PIGS

114
90
108
136
100
72
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